Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Bier Pub

Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

28.08.24
18.09.24
09.10.24
06.11.24
20.11.24
11.12.24
29.01.25
05.038.25
23.04.25
16.04.25
07.05.25
21.05.25
04.06.25

2B

2B

2B

2B

2B

2B

2B

2B

2B

2B

2B

2B

2B

La Vie Darter
La Vie Darter
La Vie Darter
La Vie Darter
La Vie Darter
La Vie Darter
La Vie Darter
La Vie Darter
La Vie Darter
La Vie Darter
La Vie Darter
La Vie Darter
La Vie Darter

DART'agnans
Lucky Darter
Klausenkiller Mix
DC The Wild Things
DC Immer Voll
Wandsbeker Bulls
Ritzendarter
Outsider

Mac Fly Eagles
Lord of Rings

Die Fraggles

DC Neo~Wings
BDCN

Stand: 01.12.2025

La Vie Darter


http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=3&spieltag=1
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=3&spieltag=3
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=3&spieltag=5
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=3&spieltag=7
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=3&spieltag=9
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=3&spieltag=11
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=3&spieltag=14
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=3&spieltag=19
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=3&spieltag=21
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=3&spieltag=23
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=3&spieltag=25
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=3&spieltag=27
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=3&spieltag=28

